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Part code

502100100251610

502100200451610

502100300451610

502100400501610

502100600501610

Code

1 TNMH

2 TNMH

3 TNMH

4 TNMH

6 TNMH

WLL
ton

Horizontal Lifting Clamp TNMH

Product information

For horizontal lifting and transporting of all non-deflecting plates and structures without marking, scratching and or damaging the material
surface.

Perfect for lifting materials such as (stainless) steel, aluminum, nature stone, composite, painted materials, wood, glass, plastic, etc .
Jaw openings available from: 0 to 50 mm

Features:

e Jaw and cam are covered with a special high quality pressure resistant fabric
e Compact design and high lifting capacity

e Lightweight design for easy handling

e Tough quality heavy duty welded body

Marking: According to standard, CE-marked, Type, serial number, WLL, Jaw opening.
Temperature range: - 40°C to +50°C.

Standard: EN 13155

Note: Must always be used in pairs (or multiple pairs)

Jaw width H S T V) Vv w X Y
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm
0-25 10 94 20 155 140 15 65 15
0-45 15 151 30.5 267 225 23 90 15
0-45 15 151 30.5 271 225 20 90 15
0-50 17.5 161 30.5 300 250 20 115 30

0-50 17.5 161 30.5 306 250 25 130 30

Weight
kg

2.4
[25,
8.3
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18
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