

Horizontal Lifting Clamp TNMH

Product information



For horizontal lifting and transporting of all non-deflecting plates and structures without marking, scratching and or damaging the material surface.

Perfect for lifting materials such as (stainless) steel, aluminum, nature stone, composite, painted materials, wood, glass, plastic, etc .

Jaw openings available from: 0 to 50 mm

Features:

- Jaw and cam are covered with a special high quality pressure resistant fabric
- Compact design and high lifting capacity
- Lightweight design for easy handling
- Tough quality heavy duty welded body

Marking: According to standard, CE-marked, Type, serial number, WLL, Jaw opening.

Temperature range: - 40°C to +50°C.

Standard: EN 13155

Note: Must always be used in pairs (or multiple pairs)

Part code	Code	WLL ton	Jaw width mm	H mm	S mm	T mm	U mm	V mm	W mm	X mm	Y mm	Weight kg
502100100251610	1 TNMH	1	0-25	10	94	20	155	140	15	65	15	2.4
502100200451610	2 TNMH	2	0-45	15	151	30.5	267	225	23	90	15	7.5
502100300451610	3 TNMH	3	0-45	15	151	30.5	271	225	20	90	15	8.3
502100400501610	4 TNMH	4	0-50	17.5	161	30.5	300	250	20	115	30	13
502100600501610	6 TNMH	6	0-50	17.5	161	30.5	306	250	25	130	30	18

Blueprint

